
The above fee schedule is in accordance with the Ministry of Education and ADEK guidelines and approvals.
Please contact the school administration for any enquiries.

* Subject to increase based on ADEK approval.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR  2023-24
Affiliated to University of Cambridge, United Kingdom.  Accreditation No. AE187

info@alainjuniors.com www.alainjuniors.com03 7810077P.O.Box 80718, Al Ain, UAE

TYPE OF FEE

Tuition Fee

Transport Fee

MODE OF PAYMENT

Registration Fee
(Non Refundable)

 7,760  9,410 10,140 11,200 14,780

776 941 1,014 1,120 1,478

2,750 2,750 2,750 2,750 2,750

275 275 275 275 275

 7,660

766

2,750

275

16,360

1,636

2,750

275

400 400 500 500 700400 800

13,180

1,318

2,750

275

600

13,100

1,310

2,750

275

600

JKG

 8,500

850

2,750

275

400

Gr 1 & 2 Gr 3 & 4 Gr 5 & 6 Gr 7 & 8 Gr 11 SKG Gr 12Gr 9 Gr 10

Uniform Fee 300 300 300 350 350 350 350300 350300

Transport Fee per Month 
(for 10 months)

Total Tuition Fee per Year

For new students: At the time of 
admission

Tuition Fee per Month 
(for 10 months)

Total Transport Fees per Year *

For existing students: Along with 
the first instalment fee before the 

start of the new A.Y.

 One set of regular school uniform


