

## **FEE STRUCTURE** FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Affiliated to University of Cambridge, United Kingdom. Accreditation No. AE187

P.O.Box 80718, Al Ain, UAE 03 7810077 info@alainjuniors.com www.alainjuniors.com

TYPE OF FEE	MODE OF PAYMENT	JKG	SKG	Gr 1 & 2	Gr 3 & 4	Gr 5 & 6	Gr 7 & 8	Gr 9	Gr 10	Gr 11	Gr 12
Registration Fee (Non Refundable)	For new students: At the time of admission	400	400	400	400	500	500	600	600	700	800
	For existing students: Along with the first instalment fee before the start of the new A.Y.										
Tuition Fee	Total Tuition Fee per Year	7,760	7,660	8,500	9,410	10,140	11,200	13,180	13,100	14,780	16,360
	Tuition Fee per Month (for 10 months)	776	766	850	941	1,014	1,120	1,318	1,310	1,478	1,636
Transport Fee	Total Transport Fees per Year *	2,750	2,750	2,750	2,750	2,750	2,750	2,750	2,750	2,750	2,750
	Transport Fee per Month (for 10 months)	275	275	275	275	275	275	275	275	275	275
Uniform Fee	One set of regular school uniform	300	300	300	300	300	350	350	350	350	350

<sup>\*</sup> Subject to increase based on ADEK approval.

The above fee schedule is in accordance with the Ministry of Education and ADEK guidelines and approvals. Please contact the school administration for any enquiries.